
QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Goat Tie class 120

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Troy Brennan
2 Cauy Bias
3 Beau Stetson Anaya
4 Ricardo Ruiz
5 Royce Westcott
6 Weldyn Westcott
7 Oliver Dempster
8 Jett Allen
9 Ote Swann

10 Remy Romero
11 Ryker Lynch
12 Cody Wilkinson
13 Ty Silas
14 Cameron Auth
15 Thatcher Haley
16 Hudson Hintz

`



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Chute Dogging class 040

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Legend Realbird
2 Ty Silas
3 Hudson Hintz
4 Triston Brennan
5 Kellen Stanley



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Ribbon Roping class 400

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Oliver Dempster
2 Ote Swann
3 Seby Moreno
4 Beau Stetson Anaya
5 Jett Allen
6 Cameron Auth
7 Weldyn Westcott
8 Ty Silas
9 Remy Romero

10 Ryker Lynch
11 Ricardo Ruiz
12 Cauy Bias
13 Royce Westcott
14 Legend Realbird
15 Thatcher Haley



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Steer Stopping class 460

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Ryker Lynch
2 Ricardo Ruiz
3 Cauy Bias
4 Royce Westcott
5 Jett Allen
6 Weldyn Westcott
7 Cameron Auth
8 Ote Swann
9 Troy Brennan

10 Legend Realbird
11 Triston Brennan
12 Thatcher Haley
13 Seby Moreno
14 Hudson Hintz
15 Beau Stetson Anaya
16 Lane Dewey
17 Oliver Dempster
18 Ty Silas
19 Jaxon Maples



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Team Roping class 500

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1
Jett Allen
Tommy Allen

2
Jaxon Maples
Coy Wienbar (D)

3
Royce Westcott
Choc Westcott

4
Ryker Lynch
Paul Brashears

5
Hudson Hintz
Dustin Hintz

6
Oliver Dempster
Derek Dempster

7
Remy Romero
Romey Romero

8
Thatcher Haley
Ryan Haley

9
Lane Dewey
Colton Dewey

10
Tye Bias
Cauy Bias

11
Ricardo Ruiz
Ricardo Ruiz

12
Ty Silas
Kris Silas

13
Weldyn Westcott
Choc Westcott

14
Beau Stetson Anaya
DJ Anaya

15
Ted Brennan
Troy Brennan

16
Tanner Pritchard (D)
Jordan Maples

17
Junior Realbird
Legend Realbird

18
Joey Swann
Ote Swann

19
Jennifer Auth
Cameron Auth

20
Ted Brennan
Triston Brennan

21
Seby Moreno
Lefty Moreno



QCJRA Rodeo 5 - Buckeye

Senior Boys Calf Touch class  200

Contestant
Day 1        

Time
Day 1     
Penalty

Day 2       
Time

Day 2        
Penalty

Weekend     
Total

1 Ote Swann
2 Jett Allen
3 Beau Stetson Anaya
4 Royce Westcott
5 Ty Silas
6 Oliver Dempster
7 Cameron Auth
8 Legend Realbird
9 Remy Romero

10 Thatcher Haley
11 Ricardo Ruiz
12 Cauy Bias
13 Ryker Lynch


